# **MERCHANT PROCESSING AGREEMENT**

### **Merchant Application and Fee Schedule**

8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes Twp, OH 45249-1384 Phone: 888-208-7231 Fax: 877-822-1248

Т 1 1 3 7 Please carefully complete the Application and read the Terms and Conditions and other additional forms, as applicable to you, which together make up the Merchant Processing Agreement. The Terms and Conditions can be viewed at http://info.vantiv.com/NPCCMA. Please retain the website to review the Terms and Conditions as well a copy of the Merchant Application for your records. Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") and Member Bank's acceptance of this Application will be made in a manner authorized in the Agreements and/or Terms and Conditions.

### Sales Representative ID Number (9 digit or 16 digit code) R

0 1 8 Bank # or Merchant Association #:

SECTION 1 MERCHANT BUSINESS INFORMATION	ON							
Business Legal Name: (Must Match Business Ta VIRIDIAN LEGAL SERVICES PLLC	ax Return Name)		Contact Name: CHRISTINA VAUGHN					
Business Name (DBA):  Check VIRIDIAN LEGAL SERVICES PLLC	there if Corporate		s E-mail address: Website: CHRISTINA@VIRIDIANLEGAL.COM					
Business Location Address: 1602 S MAIN STREET				Billing Address: (if d IAIN STREET	ifferent from locati	on addres	s)	
City, State, Zip: TULSA, OK, 74119			City, State TULSA, (	, Zip: OK, 74119				
Phone #: (918) 533-9635	Fax #:		Phone #: (918) 53			Fax #:		
Federal Tax ID #: 84-3104531						_		
SECTION 2 BENEFICIAL/CONTROL OWNERSHI	P INFORMATION							
To help the government fight financial crime, Fee owners of certain legal entity customers. Legal e fraud, and other financial crimes. Requiring the o investigate and prosecute these crimes.	ntities can be abus	sed to disg	guise involveme	ent in terrorist finance	cing, money laund	ering, tax e	evasion, corruption,	
Type of Legal Entity:  Government (Fede Individual/Sole Pro	eral/State/Local) 🗹	LLC	Institution it/Tax-Exempt	□ Partnersl □ Private C (501C) □ Publicly-	orporation		Registered Entity	
Control Owner/Officer/Principal Name: Christina Vaughn		Title: Managing	Member	DOB: 5/3/1979	SSN #: 445-80-4302		Ownership Percentage 51	
Home Address:		(	City, State, ZIP			Phone		
12948 N 131st E Ave			Collinsville, OK			(918)	533-9635	
Beneficial Owner/Officer/Principal Name: Christina Vaughn		Title: Managing	Member	DOB: 5/3/1979	SSN #: 445-80-4302		Ownership Percentage 51	
Home Address: 12948 N 131st E Ave		Ĭ	City, State, ZIP Collinsville, OK	:	110 00 1002	Phone (918)		
Beneficial Owner/Officer/Principal Name:	-	Title:		DOB:	SSN #: 	(0.0)	Ownership Percentage	
Home Address:		(	City, State, ZIP	:		Phone		
Beneficial Owner/Officer/Principal Name:	-	Title:		DOB:	SSN #: 		Ownership Percentage	
Home Address:		(	City, State, ZIP	:		Phone	Ų	
Beneficial Owner/Officer/Principal Name:	-	Title:		DOB:	SSN #: 		Ownership Percentage	
Home Address:		(	City, State, ZIP			Phone		
SECTION 3 IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES	nt acknowledges re	ceint of N	PC's document	ation which include	es Merchant Proce	esina Aar	eement Ver.GEN.0718	
IMPORTANT MEMBER BANK RESPONSIBILITIEs products directly to a Merchant. (2) A Visa Mem responsible for educating Merchants on pertiner Member is responsible for and must provide sett reserve that are derived from settlement. IMPORTANT MERCHANT RESPONSIBILITIES: ( Maintain fraud and chargeback below thresholds Operating Regulations. The responsibilities listed ensure the Merchant understands some importa authority should the Merchant have any problem Signature (Signature may be evidenced by facsi	<ul> <li><b>5:</b> (1) A Visa Member must be a prind to Visa Operating R lement funds to the</li> <li>1) Ensure compliant</li> <li>s. (3) Review and ud</li> <li>d above do not sup</li> <li>nt obligations of each</li> </ul>	ber is the c cipal (signe egulations e Merchan nce with ca understanc persede the	only entity app er) to the Merci s with which M it. (5) The Visa ardholder data d the terms of the e terms of the and that the Vis	roved to extend acc hant Agreement. (3 erchants must com Member is respons security and storage he Merchant Agreem Merchant Agreeme	eptance of Visa ) The Visa Membe oly. (4) The Visa sible for all funds h e requirements. (2 ment. (4) Comply nt and are provide	er is neld in 850 2) Sy with	MEMBER BANK: Fifth Third Bank c/o Worldpay LLC 00 Governors Hill Drive /mmes Township, OH 45249 (866) 250-9764	
x	<b>,</b>	a registered I		Bank, 38 Fountain Squa	are Plaza, Cincinnati.		Page 1 of 5	

### Merchant's Business Name (Legal): VIRIDIAN LEGAL SERVICES PLLC SECTION 4 BUSINESS PROFILE AND ASSUMPTIONS

<ul> <li>Ownership o</li> <li>Change</li> </ul>	or Lega	l Entity	Clo	ose NPC	Existin	g MID	)#:			Close E	Date Exis	sting MID:		Open Date:		
Annual Volume (Visa/MC/DS/AX):	\$40	0,000.00	)	% C Pres		50			% Card Swipe	50	(Manua	% Imprint Illy Keyed)	0	9	6 B2B	0
Average Ticket (Visa/MC/DS/AX):	:	\$0.00		% Card I Pres		50	)		% МОТО	50		% Internet	0	Interna	% of itional Cards	0
Highest Ticket (Visa/MC/DS/AX):	: \$	100.00		Т	otal	100	%									
□ Add'l. Location 1st Location MID: □ Never Accepted Cards □ Processor Change - How many processing statements are you including?												cluding?				
Type of Goods/ Service Sold: Legal Services and Attorneys REFUND POLICY No (Check One): Refund and the services and Attorneys (Check One): Refund and the services of the services and Attorneys (Check One): Other Check One): Check One): Refund and the services of the ser																
Seasonal Sales:  Yes  No Active Months:  JAN  FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC																
SECTION 5 CC																
Do you (MERCHANT) have a □ 3rd party software application/gateway or ☑ POS Terminal Are you compliant with the Payment Card Industry Data Security Standards											dards?					
If yes, identify S	Securit	y Asses	sor ar	nd certific	ate nun	nber:							fication Date			
Have you been victim of a com								u hav	e been the	If yes, have yo Do you store o Paper - □ Y	cardhold	er data?	tion? □1 <u>nic - □ YE</u>	YES ⊡NO S⊠ NO		
Third Party Sof	ftware/	Gateway	/ Ven	dor Nam	e and A	ddres	ss:			Third Party So	oftware/	Gateway Ven	dor Contact	Informatior	1:	
Version #										Merchant data	a to whic	h this vendor	has access:	:		
Does software	store c	ardhold	er info	ormation?	□ Ye	es ⊡ N	No			Is Third Party □ Yes □ No	Software	e/Gateway PC	CIDSS and/	or PA DSS	Compliant ?	>
All merchants must comply with the Payment Card Industry Data Security Standard ("PCI DSS"). Merchant is required to maintain the security of card data and to comply with the requirements of the PCI DSS. Merchant must validate its compliance with the PCI DSS and provide NPC with evidence that Merchant (a) has successfully completed a Self Assessment Questionnaire and scan(s), if applicable, and (b) is compliant with the PCI DSS. NPC has created the PCI Program (the "PCI Program") to assist merchants in securing card data and complying with PCI DSS. You are enrolled in the PCI Program and the applicable fees will be assessed in accordance with the terms of the PCI Program. Information on the PCI Program is set forth in Section 15 of the Terms and Conditions and the applicable fees are set forth in Section 11. All gateway or other vendor supplied software must be compliant with the Payment Application Data Security Standard																
rules ("PA DSS SECTION 6 ME					EODM/											
In accordance MERCHANT w Service Provide	with the	e terms ive Pren	set ou nium /	it in the N ACH. AC	1erchar H can b	it Pro be pei	cessino rformed	d by th	e following							
Deposit Time F	rame:		emiun	n ACH	Z Alte	rnate	Fundir		approrai		Depo	sit Type: 🛛	Combined	🗆 By Ba	tch	-
Any ACCOUNT account #1 will	Γ ΝυΜ	BER ind	icated						for handling	ACH deposits				,	unt is indicate	əd,
Routing #1:	1	0	3	1 0	1	3	5	6	DDA Acco	ount Type: 🛛	Checkin	ig □ Saving	IS			
Account #1:	3	1	4	5 8	1	6										
Routing #2:	1	0	3	1 0	1	3	5	6	DDA Acco	ount Type: 🛛	Checkin	ig □ Saving	S			
Account #2:	3	1	4	5 7	9	4						If a second a			s used for: s 🛛 🗙 Charg	nebacks
0 (1 7 0)			"050									Χ	Λ	<u> </u>		
Section 7 CHE								A		A						d by the
If Check Service terms and cond	litions f	for Chec	k proc	ducts acc	eptance	e as s	tated in	n the M	Merchant Pr	ocessing Agre	ement o	r as provided	l by Check s	ervices pro	vider, SPS-E	EFT, or
other service pr			er Bar	nk is not p	rovidin	g the	Check	/ACH	Services. N	lerchant must	be appro	oved by NPC	and its servi	ice provider	, SPS-EFT,	or by
other service pr ++ For Non-Gua			¢10	000 224	rootor	A	omium	of 0 1	Nº/ (top has	sic pointe) will I	ho chora	od in addition	to the diase	unt roto		
^**These fees a				000 anu	Jiealei	Арп	emium	01 0.1	0% (ten bas	sis points) will i	be charg			unit rate.		
Check S					ransact Fee				Check S			Discount Rate	Transactior Fee	n Oth	er Check21 F	ees
	Check Conversion											0.00	0.00	Check21	Return Fee <sup>*</sup>	**: \$ 5.00
w/ Guarante		w/ Guarantee     Check21 POS - Non-Guarantee       Check Conversion     Check21 Remote - Guarantee								0.00 0.00 Monthly Check21 Access						
Check Conv	e ersion											0.00	0.00			ess
Check Conv w/o Guarante	e ersion ee						Chec	k21 R	emote - Nor	n-Guarantee **				Fee <sup>***</sup> : \$	5.00	
Check Conv	e ersion ee						Chec	k21 R k21 P	emote - Nor OS Payroll o		ntee: Di	scount Rate +	· 3% premiu	Fee^**: \$ 9		
Check Conv w/o Guarant Paper Check	e ersion ee < w/	verage .	Amou	Int: La	argest ( Amou		Chec Chec Chec	k21 R k21 P k21 P Monthl	emote - Nor OS Payroll o	n-Guarantee ** option - <i>Guara</i>	ntee: Di Guarante	scount Rate +	· 3% premiu ate + 1% pr m ^**: Ann	Fee^**: \$ 9	5.00	Billing on Fee <sup>***</sup> :

## Merchant's Business Name (Legal): VIRIDIAN LEGAL SERVICES PLLC

SECTION 8 FEE SCHEDUL	E				.020	1 220				NIL Quarda a	Others	Dende
APPLICATION □ Tier TYPE: ☑ Inte	ed <sup>°</sup> rchange <sup>#</sup>		at Rate			DISCOUNT:	□ Daily ☑ Montl		IDTIONS:	All Cards ⊔ Debit Card Or		Cards
BUSINESS TYPE	Z Retail				/Tele	phone Order	" 🗆 Interne	et**			,	
SUB BUSINESS TYPE	□ Retail		red <sup>**</sup> [	∃ DialPa	ay Ca	pture** 🗆 N	10TO/CardS	Swipe** 🗆 Larg	ge Ticket			
VISA/MASTERCARD/DI Rate Cate		V/MC/D)	Disco	unt Rate	Tra	nsaction Fee	AMERIO	CAN EXPRESS	Rate Category*	Discount F	Rate T	ransaction Fee
Base			0	.40 %	\$	0.10	Base			0.50	%	\$ 0.10
Mid-Qualified 1 (Not Applicable for Retail Key Entered, MOTO	O, Internet, DialPay	Merchants)	+ 0	.00 %	+\$	0.00	Mid-Qualif	ïed <sup>1</sup>		+ 0.00	% ·	+\$ 0.00
Non-Qualified <sup>2</sup>			+ 0	.00 %	+\$	0.00	Non-Quali	fied <sup>2</sup>		+ 0.00	%	+\$ 0.00
Base Debit NON PIN-Bas (Same as V/MC/D Discount Rate if left blank)	sed <sup>3</sup> Regulated	d Only⁰ □	0	.10 %	+\$	0		Mis	cellaneous Pro	duct Fees		
☑ Debit PIN-Based <sup>4</sup>	Monthly Ho		0	10 %	\$	0.10	Wireless	Service <sup>3</sup>				
	\$ 0	.00		%		Same as Visa/MC/	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee	Transaction	n Fee	
Qualified Rewards <sup>5</sup>				70		Discover		\$	\$	+\$		
Transaction fees are charg	ned for all tr	ansaction	author	ization	-	nsaction Fee	□ Micros <sup>3</sup>					
<sup>1</sup> Added to Base discount r <sup>2</sup> Added to applicable Mid-0	ate and trar Qualified dis	saction fe	ee. e and ti	ansacti	on fee	Э.	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee	Transaction	n Fee	
<sup>3</sup> Transaction fee is in addit Qualified transaction fee, r						, or Non-		\$	\$	+\$ 0.0	0	
<sup>4</sup> Debit Network Interchang	•		•			, and any		Sonvicos <sup>3</sup>				
miscellaneous fees will be	assessed o	or allocate	ed to Me	erchant	at the	then curren	Transferrence S	Services	••			
rate determined in accordance with NPC's standard operating procedure <sup>5</sup> Same as Mid-Qualified discount rate if left blank for the applicable Rewa categories collected by NPC (Not Applicable for Retail Key Entered, MO						Reward	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee	Transactior	n Fee	Batch Fee
Internet, DialPay Merchan			n netai	INCY LI	nereu	, 10010,		\$	\$ <b>8</b>	+\$		\$
NON PIN debit transaction then this rate applies to all charged discount rates plu other Card Brand fees will <b># INTERCHANGE MERCHA</b> assessed or allocated to M	Base NON is 0.11% (0. be assesse	PIN debi 0011) on d or alloc	t transa all tran ated to <b>RGANIZ</b>	ctions. sactions Mercha <b>ATION</b>	**If the s. NP nt at FEES	e Retail Key C's processir the then curr : Visa, Mast	Entered/MO ng fees and ent rate dete erCard and I	TO/Internet/Dia Card Brand inte ermined in acco Discover Interc	IPay Business Type erchange fees are in rdance with NPC's hange fees, assess	e is selected, ncluded in the s standard op sments and o	Reward discou erating	ds cards will be int rate. All procedures.
FLAT RATE MERCHANTS									1 01		s relate	d to
International transactions.							<u></u>					
AMERICAN EXPRESS - E> Annual Estimated or Actua Program. □ By checking this box, M ☑ By checking this box, M	al American Ierchant ele	Express cts to opt	Volume	is less he Ame	than rican	\$1,000,000.0 Express Pro	00 ☑ YES gram	O NO If No			America	an Express
SECTION 9 OCCURRENC	E FEES				-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Batch Fee <sup>tt</sup>	\$0.00	/per bato		,		ntData.com		) /month	□PCI Program F	ee - Annual⁴	\$0.00	/annual
ACH DBA Change Fee	\$25.00	/each		⊐Minim	um B	ill	\$0.00	) /month			\$0.00	/month
On File Fee	\$4.00	/month		□Group	Ann	ual	\$0.00	Charged in the Month of	e '			
Card Brand Usage Fee (NABU) - MasterCard <sup>2</sup>	\$0.06	/each						November Charged in the		-	\$0.00	/annual
Card Brand Usage Fee (NABU) - Visa²	\$0.06	/each		⊐Semi	Annu	al Fee	\$0.00	Months of November ar	☑PCI Program F □Advantage Buy			/month /month
Retrieval Request	\$15.00							6 months thereafter				
Voice Authorization Fee	\$1.95	/each		□Merch	ant T	raining	\$0.00	) /once	PCI DSS Non-Va			-
Chargeback Fee	\$25.00	/each		Welco		0		) /once	IVR Authorizatio	ns	\$0.00	/each
Return ACH(s) are subject <sup>††</sup> Same as V/MC/D base tr <sup>†</sup> The initial term of the Mer expiration of the initial term Terms and Conditions. If I <sup>2</sup> The Card Brand Usage Fo	ransaction f rchant Agree n or any ren imited by st	ee if left b ement is 3 ewal tern ate law, tl	blank; if 3 years n, you v hese fe	base V/ and aut /ill be su es may	/MC/E comat ubject be m	ically renews to an Early l odified in acc	for addition Deconversio ordance wit	al 2-year period n Fee ("EDF") i h Section 7B of	ls. If this Agreemen in accordance with the Terms and Cor	the terms of \$ nditions.	Section	7.B of the

Il Transaction Fee and applies to Tiered Merchants Only.

<sup>3</sup>See Schedule I of the Terms and Conditions for additional information.

<sup>4</sup>Merchant may be charged a PCI Non-Compliance fee of \$19.95 per month per MID. Please refer to Section 6.G of the Terms and Conditions <sup>5</sup>See Section 13 of the Terms and Conditions for additional information.

NPC.CMA.0718.MAG.T1137 Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a registered ISO of Fifth Third Bank, 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263

#### .... ...

Merchant's Business Name (Legal): VIRIDIAN LEGAL SERVICES PLLC									
SECTION 10 UNLIMITED PERSONAL GUARANTY AND CREDIT INFORMATION AUTHORIZATION									
<b>PERSONAL GUARANTEE:</b> In exchange for NPC's and Member Bank' paragraph (each such person, a "Guarantor") is signing this Merchan Agreement. By signing below, each Guarantor (i) accepts and agrees Terms and Conditions, and (ii) acknowledges and confirms that, prior Guarantor individually authorizes NPC, Member Bank, and/or either of him or her by utilizing a third-party credit reporting agency and/or to Agreement, which is incorporated herein by reference as if fully set for	t Agreement as a Guarantor of t to be bound by the Continuing to signing, he or she received a of their representatives to conduc o obtain a criminal background of	he Merchant identified on p Jnlimited Guaranty provisi nd read those Continuing of an initial and ongoing co sheck. Guarantor acknowle	bage 1 of the Merchant ions starting in Section 11 of the Guaranty provisions. Each imprehensive credit investigation dges receipt of the Merchant						
Authorized Signature of Guarantor: (Do Not Include Title)	Guarantor Name:		Date of Signature:						
Home Address	City	/, State, ZIP:							
Date of Birth: Social Security Number:	Phone #:								
SECTION 11 PATRIOT ACT AND BACKGROUND AUTHORIZATION									
record information that identifies each person (including business enti ask for your name, physical address, date of birth, taxpayer identifica your driver's license or other identifying documents. The undersigned agents to (i) investigate the information and references contained her credit bureau and criminal background checks on the Merchant and it signing below as an owner or general partner of Merchant, or providir Bank whether or not a consumer report was requested, NPC and/or I NPC and/or Member Bank will give the individual the name and addre the terms of service of the Merchant Agreement. By providing your SS NPC and Member Bank to obtain your consumer credit report.	tion number and other information entity(ies) and individuals hereby rein, and to obtain additional inforts principals, including obtaining ing their Social Security Number Member Bank will tell such indivi- tess of the agency that furnished	on that will allow us to ident y unconditionally authorize rmation about the Merchar reports from consumer rep on the Application (if such dual and, if NPC and/or Me it) and (ii) update such info	tify you. We may also ask to see NPC and Member Bank or its and such individual(s) by pulling orting agencies on individuals individual asks NPC or Member ember Bank received a report, irmation periodically throughout						
SECTION 12 MERCHANT ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS AND SIGNATURE									
Merchant agrees to and accepts the terms and conditions set forth in ( <b>GEN.0718</b> ) as if fully set forth herein (collectively, the "Merchant Agre acknowledges that no handwritten changes have been made to the p or electronically stored image of the Merchant Agreement for all legal reviewed all pages of this Application, that all information provided he information contained in this Application, without further investigation, way responsible or liable for the actions, inactions, performance or lar represents that it has chosen for itself any services, equipment or thir promises, representations, warranties, or covenants of the independed Merchant Agreement shall not be altered by any prior, contemporaner release of Merchant information in accordance with the provisions of American Express Program, the applicable Opt Out Box has been made IN WITNESS WHEREOF Merchant has caused this Agreement to be	eement") and acknowledges rece rinted text of the Merchant Agree purposes. Merchant represents, rein is true, correct and complet for all purposes. Merchant ackn ck of performance of any third pa d party selected in connection w int sales representative, NPC or ous or subsequent oral represen Section 10 of the Terms and Co arked.	eipt of all parts of the Merch ement and that the parties of warrants and certifies to N e and that NPC and Memt owledges and agrees that arty provider or independe ith the Merchant Agreeme others. Merchant acknowl tations made by any party. nditions. If Merchant does	hant Agreement. Merchant may produce and rely on a copy IPC and Member Bank that it has ber Bank may rely on the t NPC and Member Bank are in no nt sales representative. Merchant int, and it has not relied on any ledges and agrees that the Merchant further authorizes the not want to participate in the						
Terms and Conditions. The Agreement shall be binding upon Mercha transaction. MERCHANT	ant upon the earlier of Merchant's		nant's first processed electronic						
Signature (Signature may be evidenced by facsimile)	Name (please print)		Date						

X NPC.CMA.0718.MAG.T1137

Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a registered ISO of Fifth Third Bank, 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263

Page 4 of 5

Merchant's Business Name (Legal): VIRIE	DIAN LEGAL SERVICES PLLC
---	--------------------------

Merchant's Business Name (Le						- Calas office to ship a		
SECTION 13 EQUIPMENT SETU			JODE: NPC =	NPC to ship e		= Sales office to ship e	equipment MER = M	
TERMINAL	QTY	PROVIDER CODE	PRI	NTER	PROVIDER CODE	PIN	PAD	PROVIDER CODE
SWIPESIMPLE SWIFT B25	50 1	MER			CODE			
Other:	Provider Cod	le: Other:		1	Provider Code:	Other:	Pro	vider Code:
						h/EDOI0		
	OFTWARE NAM	/IE		PUBLISHER		VERSIC	DN	
INFORMATION EQUIPMENT OPTIONS						OPTION NOT SELECT		
ZRETAIL/MOTO			ULI SELECTIO		AURANT	OF HON NOT SELECT		`F
	Αι	uto-Close++	🗷 YES 🗆 NO			S 🗆 YES 🗆 NO		
Last 4-Digits 🛛 YES 🗆 NO		TIME	1930		•			
CVV 2 🗹 YES 🗆 NO	Store	N Forward					FUEL DYES	□NO
Purchase	)	Pre-Dial		)		$\Box$ YES $\Box$ NO		
Card/Level 2		Cash Back	🗆 YES 🗹 NO			$\Box YES \Box NO$	PASSWORD	
Invoice # Prompt	Debit	Cash Back	0		Suggested Th			
PBX Code		/lax Amount	<u>U</u>		PAY (FPS)		Void 🗆	YES 🗆 NO
Multi-Merchant	)				Both receipts si		Return	YES 🗆 NO
First Merchant	++ Auto-C		Alternate Fun	ung _	Both receipts N		Settlement	YES 🗆 NO
MID	<ul> <li>needs to</li> </ul>	be no later th	an 7:30 p.m. C	ST	NO receipts une	der \$25.00	Other _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Custom Header / Footer:				Wireles	s ID:			
				Comme	nts:			
EQUIPMENT SHIPPING INSTRU	CTIONS				PC - Default shi	pping options (indic	ated by <sup>°</sup> ) will be a	pplied for any
		option not	t selected belo	w			an Nilalat	
Ship To:	🗵 Do Not Ship	□ Merchant	Location *	SO Location	Other	□ 1-3 Day <sup>□</sup> Ov Priori	er Night , *	nd   Saturday
Attes						Priori	ty	-
Attn:						Payment For Ec	uipment Will Be: Check □ Cash   □	Visa □ MC
Address:							Amex □ 30 day (Bill	
City:	State: Z	ip:	Phone #:		□ Special Ins			Gloup)
NPC TO REPROGRAM/TRAIN			NO					
NPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT		<u>⊿NO</u>						
							Required if welcom	e kit is shipping
WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INSTR	CUCTIONS						to separate addre	ss from above
Ship To:  Merchant Location *	□ISO Locatio	on ⊓Other					Attn:	Phone
•				<u></u>				#:
Address:				City:		State:	Zip:	
SECTION 14 SITE INSPECTION I represent and warrant that the info		in the englise	tion is true and a	accurate to the	haat of my knowla	dae in addition i horobu	oortify that (abook wh	ich annliac):
✓ I have physically inspected th					ventory / Shipme		certify that (check wh	ich applies):
this address, personally confirm				Dusiness / III	ventory / ompine	5111.5.		
Control Owner/Officer Informati				Does husine	ss appear as rep	presented?	⊠YES	□NO
of the Agreement.					open and operati		⊠YES	□NO
□An NPC approved third party						•		
inspection within 15 days of my		v or I have in	formed NPC	,	sufficient for busi	51	₽YES	□NO
that a site inspection is needed.			41	0		ered at the time of sale		□NO
□ I have not physically inspected				Goods and s	ervices charged	to credit card on	⊠Order	□Shipment
Merchant; but have verified the sources and confirmed the iden				Are good and	itally   ☑Physicall	y ⊟Both		
Owner/Officer Information Secti				If goods are	shipped, is a Ful	fillment House used?	□YES	⊠NO
If Fulfillment House is used, plea		e followina:						
Fulfillment House Name and Ac		<u>.</u>				Fulfillment Ho	use Contact Informa	tion:
Is Fulfillment House PCI DSS C	•			shipments by t				
Location Type:   Retail Store F	ront ØOffice I	<u> </u>	Residence 🗆	Industrial Build	ding □Trade S			
Sales		Sales Rep				Application		
Organization: IMPACT PAYSY NPC.CMA.0718.MAG.T1137		Signature:			bird Book 29 Ecur	Date: 10/24 tain Square Plaza, Cincinn		Page 5 of 5
INI U.UWA.U/ 10.WAG.1113/	vvoitap	ay 130, 1110. (N	n o ) is a register	EU IOU UI FIIII I	IIII Dalik, 30 FUUI	an oquare Fidza, UnCINN	au, OH 40200	raye 0 01 0